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Following are Alpine Race Results and Penalty Report

Ski Race Results generated by: ]
USSA Race Software, Alpine/Snowboard/Cross Country Version 6.24

Software written by Split Second, Inc.
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BOUSQUET SKI CLUB

~~

BOUSQUET SLALOM

USSA RACE CODE No.

BOUSQUET SKI AREA

JURY

TD
REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS -A-

GATES/DIR CHANGES
10

START TIME

WEATHER:

PL BIB
Nr

102
95
91

100
96

103

104
93
99

10 106

11 90

12 110

13 120

14 132

15 107

OoONOUVITARWN R

CLOUDY

USSA
Nr

E5715206
E5585161
E5835558
E5589270
E5753926
E5534623
E5482427
E5755137
E5973557
E5603923
E6066534
E6021331
E5853106
E6052773
E6029565

SLALOM

OFFICIAL
J. BURKE (USA)
W. SCHERPA (usa)
J. DONOVAN (USA)
1st RUN
R. FUNK (usAa)
DAVID GRAZIANI (USA)
SEAN DONOVAN (usA)

57/(55)
.30

M E
RESULTS

N
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U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

www.SplitSecond.com

TECHNICAL DATA

JANUARY 8, 2012
EASTERN DIVISION

EASYRIDER/GRAND SLALOM

COURSE

START

FINISH

VERTICAL DROP

HOMOLOG.Nr.
2nd RUN
R. TINGLE

-A- DAVID GRAZIANI

-B
-C
-D
-E

SNOW: POWDER

UNOFFICIAL PENALTY

COMPETITOR----=========———————~

SURNAME+NAME

Lentz, Christoph R
Nocek, Christopher
Houle, Carson
Gagne, Garrett M
Thomas, Dylan C
ogle, stefan C
Tomczyk, Nicolas A
0'Connor, Andrew
wolff, Ian
O'Brien, Dillon A
Joyce, Patrick
Hanson, Kent
connor, Eamon
McGrath, Tanner
Krell, Connor

D

NAT/YR

USA/92
USA/89
USA/93
USA/92
USA/92
USA/88
USA/90
Usa/91
USA/93
USA/93
USA/93
USA/94
USA/94
USA/96
USA/93

Page 1

35

R

SEAN DONOVAN

60/ (56)
14.18
TEMP. S

.50

TIME TIME
1stRUN 2ndRUN
53.69 57.60
54.51 57.98
56.03 57.57
56.16  58.47
57.09  58.83
57.66 59.14
59.31 1:01.27
59.19 1:02.07
59.64 1:02.54
59.85 1:02.35
59.97 1:02.36
:00.37 1:02.73
:01.17 1:02.31
:01.57 1:02.82
:02.50 1:02.02

NNNNNNNNNR R RRRRE

549 M

385 M

164 ™

u667/11/10
(usAa)
(usA)
(usAa)

O0CF: -4cC

F=610

:51.29 0.00
152.49 6.58
:53.60 12.66
54.63 18.31
55.92  25.38
56.80 30.20
00.58 50.92
01.26  54.65
02.18 59.69
02.20 59.80
02.33 60.51
03.10 64.73
03.48 66.82
04.39 71.80
04.52 72.52
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U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

BOUSQUET SLALOM

USSA RACE CODE No.

BOUSQUET SKI AREA

PL BIB
Nr

16 108
17 98
18 119
19 112
20 200
21 135
22 121
23 114
24 128
25 130
26 115
27 129
28 117
29 122
30 116
31 127
32 175
33 126
34 155
35 180
36 157
37 137
38 143
39 145
40 188
41 154
42 141
43 194
44 159
45 142
46 139
47 152
48 144
49 153
50 138
51 164
52 174
53 113
54 163
55 161
56 204
57 140

USSA
Nr

E5521281
E5574165
E6065478
E5833611
E5756465
E6036644
E6066229
E6127757
E5971759
E6085112
E6017362
E6071369
E5945233
E5980461
R5691175
E6182638
X6153761
E6141568
E5744701
E6397059
E6034532
E5828371
E6025134
E5965264
E6147946
E6298578
E6129985
E6056816
E6006167
E5946181
E6074892
E6299088
E6183727
E6220912
E6037311
E6003073
E6240993
E5534441
E6088710
E6168819
E6189930
E6017305

COMPETITOR---------
SURNAME+NAME

Geller, Cameron
Cummiskey, Sean
Mentor, John

Cruz, Luis A
Jackson, James
Mackenzie, Nathanie
Lahti, John

wright, Parker
Hanlon, Brandon
Fielding, Nicholas

Kirkpatrick, Andrew w

Shanahan, Liam
Baugher, Drew
Greenwald, ET1i
Huda, Shahen A
Mientka, Tucker
Bucens, Joshua
Krauland, Kyle
Isner, Andrew J
Doyle, Sean

Doughty, Sebastian A

Sewersky, Alexander
Parsons, Andrew
Fasano, Matthew
Dehorsey, Reed
Savenor, Oliver 3J
Brown, Andrew
Higgins, Andrew J
Lowe, Eric

Lennox, Cory
Kjeldsen, Joey
Armfield, Jesse
vitiello, Eric
Marchand, Alexander
Frick, George 1III
Hochberger, Jacob
Maynard, Erich R
Diamond, Matthew
Gschwind, Mark
Silva, Ted
Houston, Nathaniel
Aronson, Samuel S

08-01-12 / BOUSQUET SKI AREA

ALGE S4 TIMING

u0881
———————————— TIME
NAT/YR 1stRUN
USA/90 1:02.49
usa/87 1:06.41
USA/93 1:01.92
USA/94 1:01.67
USA/93 1:04.34
1 USA/96 1:02.91
USA/95 1:02.96
USA/94 1:04.02
USA/95 1:05.00
usa/95 1:03.70
USA/94 1:03.33
USA/95 1:06.36
USA/94 1:05.24
USA/94 1:07.92
USA/89 1:07.26
Usa/92 1:08.04
USA/96 1:07.66
Usa/95 1:08.11
USA/93 1:07.80
Usa/95 1:08.91
USA/96 1:08.97
UsA/91 1:08.78
USA/95 1:08.31
USA/94 1:07.94
USA/96 1:10.35
USA/93 1:09.21
USA/95 1:09.00
USA/96 1:10.50
USA/93 1:09.65
UsA/95 1:08.64
USA/95 1:10.69
USA/94 1:08.44
USA/94 1:09.74
USA/94 1:11.72
USA/95 1:17.49
USA/95 1:12.82
USA/95 1:13.43
usa/89 1:00.74
USA/95 1:14.16
Usa/95 1:13.51
USA/96 1:15.70
USA/95 1:21.34

LIST: NLM612
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JANUARY 8, 2012
EASTERN DIVISION

TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
:02.35 2:04.84
58.49 2:04.90
:03.18 2:05.10
:05.23 2:06.90
:02.99 2:07.33
:04.96 2:07.87
:05.43 2:08.39
:04.98 2:09.00
:04.37 2:09.37
:06.89 2:10.59
:08.29 2:11.62
:07.09 2:13.45
:08.99 2:14.23
:06.42 2:14.34
:08.82 2:16.08
:08.94 2:16.98
:09.52 2:17.18
:09.69 2:17.80
10.08 2:17.88
:09.48 2:18.39
:09.70 2:18.67
10.63 2:19.41
11.68 2:19.99
12.09 2:20.03
10.56 2:20.91
11.75 2:20.96
12.60 2:21.60
11.19 2:21.69
12.22 2:21.87
14.11 2:22.75
12.37 2:23.06
15.03 2:23.47
15.28 2:25.02
15.31 2:27.03
:09.80 2:27.29
14.88 2:27.70
14.48 2:27.91
27.96 2:28.70
15.58 2:29.74
17.03 2:30.54
15.77 2:31.47
11.18 2:32.52
u0o881

RACE
POINTS

74.
74.
75.
85.
87.
90.
93.
97.
99.
105.
111.
121.
125.
126.
.88

135

140.
141.
145,
145,
148.
150.
154,
157.
157.
162.
.63
166.
166.
167.
.44
174.
176.
184.
.90
197.
199.
200.
.05
210.
.14
220.
.99

162

172

195

205

215
225

27
60
70
56
92
88
73
07
10
79
43
46
74
34

81
91
31
74
54
07
13
31
53
35

13
63
61

14
38
88
32
57
72
75

23

SM8 / 2
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NEW PAGE
U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

BOUSQUET SLALOM
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JANUARY 8, 2012
EASTERN DIVISION

TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
:17.72 2:32.98
:15.44 2:34.88
:16.01 2:35.08
:22.27 2:36.33
:23.74 2:36.65
:20.10 2:37.88
:22.48 2:38.60
:21.23 2:40.69
:27.01 2:41.00
:21.68 2:41.15
:22.65 2:43.46
:17.80 2:44.55
:14.07 2:45.15
:25.56 2:48.29
:26.57 2:50.85
:16.21 2:51.21
:29.51 2:51.81
:29.31 2:57.88
:35.04 2:58.52
u0o881

RACE
POINTS

228.51
238.92
240.02
246.87
248.63
255.37
259.31
270.77
272.47
273.29
285.95
291.93
295.22
312.43
326.46
328.43
331.72
364.99
368.50
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USSA RACE CODE No. U0881
BOUSQUET SKI CLUB
BOUSQUET SKI AREA
PL BIB USSA COMPETITOR-------———=—————————- TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1SstRUN
58 170 E6074645 Koster, william USA/96 1:15.26
59 171 E6072482 Frank, Jacob USA/96 1:19.44
60 150 E5957295 cCunningham, Alec USA/95 1:19.07
61 177 E6088041 Conlon, Henry USA/96 1:14.06
62 195 E6256252 Reynolds, Carter C USA/96 1:12.91
63 189 E6304193 Murphy, Brendan USA/96 1:17.78
64 169 E6094221 Stauble, Tyler USA/93 1:16.12
65 196 E6181747 D'Amato, Jake USA/96 1:19.46
66 202 X6399034 Duchstein, Robert M USA/86 1:13.99
67 167 E6295368 Goodstein, Mack G USA/94 1:19.47
68 166 E6134134 Gagne, Tyler USA/95 1:20.81
69 158 E6233709 Pierce, Jacob USA/96 1:26.75
70 191 E6171946 Anderson, Daniel USA/94 1:31.08
71 179 E6116883 Moise-Silverman, Joshua USA/96 1:22.73
72 199 E6149538 cahill, Vvincent USA/96 1:24.28
73 186 E6093314 Arienti, Lars C USA/96 1:35.00
74 187 E6138846 Frink, Gaelen USA/96 1:22.30
75 176 E6173645 Schneider, Michael 3 USA/96 1:28.57
76 168 E6202253 Milde, Alexander USA/95 1:23.48
DID NOT START 1st RUN
201 E6224454 Finnegan, Patrick USA/96
193 E6107767 Prete, zachary USA/96
183 E6092845 Schuler, Bryce USA/97
181 E6177612 Braverman, Andrew USA/97
178 E6353990 Knapp, Ryan 3J USA/92
147 E6017743 Sutner, Samuel USA/96
146 E6328620 Ringwall, Robert w USA/95
136 E6013080 Lerner, Gregory USA/95
133 E6017982 0Olson, John USA/94
131 E5771936 wiles, Luke USA/92
124 E5914072 Rasmussen, Ian USA/95
101 E5357330 Hadden, william IV USA/88
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
198 E6117576 weiler, Simon USA/96
197 E6023071 Kuhn, Ryan 3 USA/96
184 E6287543 Quattrochi, Jack A USA/95
173 E6268274 De Lellis, John USA/96
165 E6216510 carlson, Eric T USA/96
162 E5962519 McLoughlin, Quinlan USA/96
160 E6119259 Manos, Nicholas USA/96
08-01-12 / BOUSQUET SKI AREA LIST: NLM612
DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE

U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

BOUSQUET SLALOM
Page 3
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USSA RACE CODE No. U0881
BOUSQUET SKI CLUB
BOUSQUET SKI AREA

JANUARY 8, 2012
EASTERN DIVISION

PL BIB USSA COMPETITOR-------———=———=—————- TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1SstRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

151 E6175798 Baker, Madison USA/96

148 E6074652 Drain, Ethan USA/94

134 E5904354 Jacobson, Alexander R USA/94

125 E6245153 Budd, Thomas USA/93

123 E5950142 Kimball, Harlan USA/95

118 E5952254 Jean, Jason USA/94

92 E5974753 cusick, Jack USA/95
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

207 E6147326 Carr-Engler, Alexander USA/96 GATE 15

192 E6196935 Murner, Nicholas USA/96  GATE 15

190 E6408645 wilson, Connor USA/96  GATE 15

149 E5976840 Beck, william USA/94  GATE 10
DID NOT START 2nd RUN

203 E5943667 Tirk, E1i USA/94
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

185 E6408546 Bower, Chris USA/96

182 E6346994 McITrath, Douglas C USA/96

172 E6330993 Harvey, James E USA/95

156 E5952460 stall, Aaron USA/94

208 E5924634 Dowd, Colin E USA/92

105 E5546080 Mikell, whitney M USA/90

94 E5769310 Lawless, Kristopher USA/92
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

111 E6032452 Sanderson, John B USA/91 GATE 26

97 E5790647 Major, Victor USA/92 GATE 36

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

J. BURKE

08-01-12 / BOUSQUET SKI AREA LIST: NLM612

(usa)
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U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION
BOUSQUET SLALOM

USSA RACE CODE No. U0881
BOUSQUET SKI CLUB
BOUSQUET SKI AREA
Page 4

JANUARY 8, 2012
EASTERN DIVISION
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SLALOWM M EN
USSA PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE  COMPETITOR USSA  BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 102 E5715206 Lentz, Christoph R 32.28 32.28 0.00
2 95 E5585161 Nocek, Christopher D 49.07 49.07 6.58
3 91 E5835558 Houle, Carson 46.78 46.78 12.66
4 100 E5589270 Gagne, Garrett M 60.73
5 96 E5753926 Thomas, Dylan C 42.01 42.01 25.38
6 103 E5534623 o0gle, Stefan C 51.78 51.78 30.20
7 104 ES5482427 Tomczyk, Nicolas A 69.40
8 93 E5755137 0'Connor, Andrew 79.07
9 99 E5973557 wolff, Ian 75.37
10 106 E5603923 O0'Brien, Dillon A 88.11

THE BEST 5 AT START:

1 102 E5715206 Lentz, Christoph R 32.28
5 96 E5753926 Thomas, Dylan C 42 .01
DSQ2 97 E5790647 Major, victor 42.66
17 98 E5574165 cCummiskey, Sean 44 .19
3 91 E5835558 Houle, Carson 46.78
TOTALS e
(B) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 207.92 ---——--—-
(A) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 221.92  ----—----
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 74.82
CALCULATED PENALTY 221.92 + 207.92 - 74.82 : 10 = 35.502
) (B) ©
ROUNDED 35.50
PENALTY APPLIED: 35.50
J. BURKE (usa)
08-01-12 / BOUSQUET SKI AREA LIST: NLM612 u0881 sM9 /1
DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE ALGE S4 TIMING
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